1
gttt 9:30am: WALKING

10:30am: BINGO

ol

8
9:30am: WALKING
10:30am: BINGO

15
9:30am: WALKING
10:30am: BINGO

A~
422
9:30am: WALKING

10:30am: BINGO

1:00pm:
2:00pm:

1:00pm:
2:00pm:

16

1:00pm:
2:00pm:

23

1:00pm:
2:00pm:

KNITTING
COLORING

KNITTING
COLORING

KNITTING
COLORING

KNITTING
COLORING

9:30am: WALKING
10:30am: BEAN BAG TOSS

10
9:30am: WALKING
10:30am: BEAN BAG TOSS

17
9:30am: WALKING
10:30am: BEAN BAG TOSS

24
9:30am: WALKING
10:30am: BEAN BAG TOSS

4
8:00am: FOOD BOX PICK-UP
FROM 8AM-4PM

9:30am: WALKING /-

10:30am: BINGO
1:00pm: KNITTING
2:00pm: COLORING

P
11 12
8:00am: FOOD BOX PICK-UP 9:30am: WALKING
FROM 8AM-4PM 10:30am: BINGO
11:30am: ®VALENTINES PIZZA
PARTY®
1:00pm: KNITTING
2:00pm: COLORING

18 <19
8:00am: FOOD BOX PICK-UP  9:30am: WALKING
FROM 8AM-4PM 10:30am: BINGO
1:00pm: KNITTING
, 2:00pm: COLORING

o N
25 26
8:00am: FOOD BOX PICK-UP 9:30am: WALKING
FROM 8AM-4PM 10:30am: BINGO
1:00pm: KNITTING
2:00pm: COLORING

e



