February 2021

		V		
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
L D:30am: WALKING D:30am: BINGO	2 1:00pm: KNITTING 2:00pm: COLORING	3 9:30am: WALKING 10:30am: BEAN BAG TOSS	4 8:00am: FOOD BOX PICK-UP FROM 8AM-4PM	5 9:30am: WALKING 10:30am: BINGO 1:00pm: KNITTING 2:00pm: COLORING
3 :30am: WALKING 0:30am: BINGO	9 1:00pm: KNITTING 2:00pm: COLORING	10 9:30am: WALKING 10:30am: BEAN BAG TOSS	11 8:00am: FOOD BOX PICK-UP FROM 8AM-4PM	12 9:30am: WALKING 10:30am: BINGO 11:30am: ♥VALENTINES PIZZ PARTY♥ 1:00pm: KNITTING 2:00pm: COLORING
.5 :30am: WALKING 0:30am: BINGO	16 1:00pm: KNITTING 2:00pm: COLORING	17 9:30am: WALKING 10:30am: BEAN BAG TOSS	18 8:00am: FOOD BOX PICK-UP FROM 8AM-4PM	19 9:30am: WALKING 10:30am: BINGO 1:00pm: KNITTING 2:00pm: COLORING
22 0:30am: WALKING .0:30am: BINGO	23 1:00pm: KNITTING 2:00pm: COLORING	24 9:30am: WALKING 10:30am: BEAN BAG TOSS	25 8:00am: FOOD BOX PICK-UP FROM 8AM-4PM	26 9:30am: WALKING 10:30am: BINGO 1:00pm: KNITTING 2:00pm: COLORING